
Date Division Time

8/12/23 Saturday BU6 2018 9A-10:15
8/12/23 Saturday GU6 2018 10:45A-12P
8/12/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 12:30-1:45P
8/12/23 Saturday BU7 2017 2:15-3:30PM
8/12/23 Saturday GU7 2017 4P-5:15P

8/19/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 9AM-10:15
8/19/23 Saturday BU7 2017 10:45A-12P
8/19/23 Saturday GU7 2017 12:30-1:45P
8/19/23 Saturday GU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM
8/19/23 Saturday BU6 2018 4P-5:15P

8/26/23 Saturday GU7 2017 9A-10:15
8/26/23 Saturday BU6 2018 10:45A-12P
8/26/23 Saturday GU6 2018 12:30-1:45PM
8/26/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 2:15-3:30PM
8/26/23 Saturday BU7 2017 4P-5:15P

9/2/23       LABOR DAY WEEKEND        NO GAMES 
9/9/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 9A-10:15
9/9/23 Saturday BU7 2017 12:30-1:45P
9/9/23 Saturday GU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM
9/9/23 Saturday GU7 2017 4P-5:15P
9/10/23 Sunday BU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM

9/16/22 Saturday* Picture Day!
See Picture Day Schedule

9/22/23 Friday BU7 2017 5:30-6:45PM
9/23/23 Saturday GU7 2017 12:30p-1:45p
9/23/23 Saturday BU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM
9/23/23 Saturday GU6 2018 4P-5:15P
9/24/23 Sunday U5 COED 2019 2:15-3:30PM
9/29/23 Friday BU6 2018 5:30-6:45PM

9/30/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 12:30p-1:45p
9/30/23 Saturday GU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM
9/30/23 Saturday BU7 2017 4P-5:15P
10/1/23 Sunday GU7 2017 2:15-3:30PM
10/6/23 Friday GU6 2018 5:30-6:45p

10/7/23 Saturday BU6 2018 12:30p-1:45p
10/7/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 2:15-3:30PM
10/7/23 Saturday GU7 2017 4P-5:15P
10/8/23 Sunday BU7 2017 2:15-3:30PM
10/13/23 Friday GU7 2017 5:30-6:45PM

10/14/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 12:30p-1:45p
10/14/23 Saturday BU7 2017 2:15-3:30PM
10/14/23 Saturday BU6 2018 4P-5:15P
10/15/23 Sunday GU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM

10/21/23 Saturday U5 COED 2019 9a-10:15a
10/21/23 Saturday GU7 2017 12:30p-1:45p
10/21/23 Saturday GU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM
10/21/23 Saturday BU7 2017 4P-5:15P
10/22/23 Sunday BU6 2018 2:15-3:30PM

*Picture Day
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